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WRT | & 34531 %]'5’4'[ Ngﬁ] |—-> 60 60 60 60 60 300 30 30 30 15 15 30 150 450 450 900
1 890 |RTRER] ANAER RN 49.00 | 48.00|49.00| 43.00 | 51.00 | 240.00/( 27.00 | 25.00| 24.00| 11.00 | 23.00 | 26.00|136.00| 376.00 371.00 747.00 "'\:51
2 860 | AV*IN @“'“gﬁ'ﬁ“:ﬁﬂ 48.00 [ 47.0049.00| 50.00 | 51.00| 245.00|( 26.00 | 23.00| 27.00| 8.00 | 11.00 |28.00|123.00ff 368.00 342.00 710.00 ﬁ“ﬁf
3 883 |RTR IR ﬁ‘“ﬂ’i"-'ﬁf\@ﬂ 46.00 | 48.00|46.00| 47.00 | 47.00 | 234.00|( 26.00 | 27.00| 22.00| 11.00 | 13.00 |{20.00|119.00|f 353.00 352.00 705.00 "'\:51
4 875 %1"5@'1 a‘ﬁ“"“@"\'ﬂi“‘] 51.00 | 49.00|50.00| 50.00 | 51.00| 251.00{| 20.00 | 21.00| 18.00| 9.00 8.00 |16.00| 92.00 343.00 345.00 688.00 :\REI
5 910 5@1"] RANAN RN 44.00 | 48.00|47.00| 42.00 | 49.00| 230.00/(27.00 | 23.00| 24.00| 8.00 | 11.00 |22.00|115.00|f 345.00 343.00 688.00 "\;ﬁl
6 888 |IR IR @ﬁ'ég“]‘“'ﬁi"ﬁ] 45.00 | 45.0047.00| 43.00 | 49.00|229.00((27.00 | 20.00|20.00| 11.00 | 12.00 |18.00|108.00f 337.00 350.00 687.00 :\REI
7 882 |RIRER] g“'ﬁ"“ﬁi"‘gﬁ'ﬁﬁuﬁql 48.00 | 44.00|40.00| 45.00 | 48.00 | 225.00/( 23.00 | 27.00| 21.00| 9.00 | 13.00 |23.00|116.00| 341.00 340.00 681.00 "\;ﬁl
8 867 %1"5@'1 %'QR'@W&V"I 47.00 | 44.00 | 46.00| 43.00 | 48.00 | 228.00/( 19.00 | 27.00| 22.00| 10.00 | 12.00 | 20.00|110.00|, 338.00 342.00 680.00 :\REI
9 915 5@1"] ﬁqa‘:"'\fﬂgﬂ] 49.00 | 42.00 | 44.00| 48.00 | 55.00 | 238.00/( 19.00 | 21.00| 20.00| 9.00 | 12.00 |25.00|106.00| 344.00 330.00 674.00 "\;ﬁl
10 | 868 ﬁ““’{ “&“Ws\*‘iﬁ‘“@“l 43.00 (43.00 48.00| 48.00|49.00|231.00/(23.00 | 20.00|19.00| 10.00 | 9.00 |23.00|104.00f 335.00 336.00 671.00 ﬁqﬁl
11 873 %-1('3";'{ §‘“5:\'§§'q%ﬂ 46.00 | 45.00|41.00| 41.00 | 49.00| 222.00/( 21.00 | 28.00| 16.00| 8.00 | 10.00 |{27.00|110.00| 332.00 337.00 669.00 "\r\ﬁ]
12 896 |RIRIR] “'ﬁ"‘gﬁ'@'ﬁ‘g] 48.00 | 48.00|49.00| 41.00 | 44.00| 230.00/(21.00 | 17.00| 22.00| 10.00 | 10.00 | 17.00| 97.00 327.00 335.00 662.00 ﬁqﬁl
13 921 §§1’\'] §“’ﬁ“”§“'@‘“’] 40.00 | 45.00|47.00| 43.00 | 45.00| 220.00/(22.00 [ 19.00|17.00| 9.00 | 11.00 | 21.00| 99.00 319.00 342.00 661.00 "\r\ﬁ]
14 | 870 ﬁw Sﬂ“"’*"“gﬂ“"gﬂ 45.00 (39.0047.00| 39.00|49.00|219.00/(20.00 | 26.00| 20.00| 20.00 | 10.00 |21.00|117.00f 336.00 321.00 657.00 ﬁqﬁl
15 899 &:‘@N] qﬁ““’ﬁ““"@“"ﬂ&rﬁl 44.00 | 49.00|46.00| 44.00 | 42.00| 225.00/ 24.00 | 24.00| 22.00| 11.00 | 10.00 {19.00|110.00| 335.00 318.00 653.00 ﬁr\iﬁ
16 | 864 ﬁ“ﬂ ﬂﬂ”’“'@“'ﬂgﬂ 45.00 | 43.0050.00| 44.00|47.00|229.00(/20.00 | 21.00| 20.00| 9.00 9.00 |22.00/101.00{ 330.00 315.00 645.00 ﬁ’;ﬁl




17 | 815 | HaR| SEF=TRF| 50.00 | 51.00 | 51.00 | 48.00  45.00 245.00( 18.00 | 23.00| 20.00 8.00 | 9.00 |16.00 94.00 | 339.00 | 304.00 | 643.00 53|
18 | 912 | FAR| SRaryE T agq| 46.00 | 41.00 | 45.00| 38.00 | 49.00 | 219.00|[ 17.00 ' 18.00| 21.00| 8.00 | 8.00 |22.00  94.00| 313.00 | 32400 | 637.00 | 5<%
19 | 922 | ¥R S e & AR 38.00 | 40.00 | 51.00 | 43.00  45.00  217.00{ 16.00 | 21.00| 16.00 9.00 | 11.00 |15.00 88.00 | 305.00 | 332.00 | 637.00 = 53|
20 | 903 | N=3x RN AEE RG] 46.00 | 46.00 | 44.00| 39.00 | 38.00 | 213.00|[ 18.00 ' 25.00 | 15.00| 10.00 | 8.00 |23.00) 99.00| 312.00 | 305.00 | 617.00 | 5<%
21 | 838 | ¥a= mqyRARENaRsE| 45.00 | 50.00| 47.00| 42.00 | 42.00 | 226.00|[ 18.00 ' 20.00| 20.00| 8.00 | 9.00 |18.00  93.00| 319.00 | 29400 | 613.00 | 5~%|
22 | 753 XU FREERC) 42.00 | 52.00 43.00| 42.00 | 40.00 | 219.00{ 20.00 | 22.00 | 15.00| 9.00 | 9.00 |15.00| 90.00 || 309.00 | 30400  613.00 5<5|
23 | 810 | N=x3H RARAR A HA| 47.00 | 45.00 | 42.00| 42.00 | 46.00 | 222.00|[ 18.00 ' 23.00|17.00| 8.00 | 8.00 |22.00  96.00| 318.00 | 290.00 | 608.00 | 5<%
24 | 889 | N=<3x| Fardax 44.00 | 42.00 47.00| 42.00 | 37.00 | 212.00{ 19.00 | 22.00| 15.00| 8.00 | 8.00 |15.00| 87.00| 299.00 | 302.00 @ 601.00 55|
25 801  S=3 Fasm¥uada 46.00 | 41.00|35.00| 32.00 | 44.00 | 198.00|[ 19.00 21.00|16.00| 9.00 | 9.00 |16.00  90.00| 288.00 | 30400 | 592.00 | 5<%
26 | 900 | N=<3x| waras< ]| 41.00 | 40.00 | 44.00| 38.00 | 39.00 | 202.00{ 17.00 | 16.00| 16.00| 9.00 | 10.00 |15.00| 83.00| 285.00 | 296.00  581.00  5<3|
27 | 884 |FIRIR]|  SRFRFENRA | 4500 47.00|48.00 | 42.00 | 44.00 | 226.00(21.00 19.00|18.00| 8.00 | 10.00 |22.00 98.00 | 324.00 & 338.00 | 662.00 JINK|
28 | 847 FIRER| CRSa RN 49.00 | 49.00 45.50| 42.50 | 51.50 | 237.50 19.00 | 29.50 | 21.00| 10.00 | 11.00 | 17.00|107.50| 345.00 | 360.00 & 705.00 & TFN=|




